MKEV

MAASEIK-BREE

Data Technology Deerlijk

Gemeent AD IG
Localit EN MQ

Afstand
Distanc

CONAERT+ ZN
CEYSSENS LOUS
CEYSSENS LOUS
VISSCHERS+ZN
DIRCKX THEO
DIRCKX THEO
VISSCHERS+ZN
VISSCHERS +ZN

DILSEN- 2
MEE UREN 4
MEE UREN 4
MAASMEC 4
ROTEM 8
ROTEM 8
MAASMEC 4
MAASMEC 4

611196
612023

2
602999
613419

LOSTIJD/LACHER 07. 30
Ring JR Bestat Snelh
Bague AN Constat Vites
514753411 15. 41551 1242
508664812 15. 51570 1219
508661912 15. 53490 12114
510860912 15. 51289 1202
514578911 16.12441 1173
514453712 16.12501 1173
506363410 16.04069 1172
510854312 16.04179 1172



MKFV MAASEIK-BREE

Data Technology Deerlijk

Gemeent AD
Localit EN

1 DIRCKX THEO

2 VISSCHERS+ZN

3 CEYSSENS LOUS
4 VISSCHERS+ZN

5 VISSCHERS+ZN

6 VISSCHERS+ZN

7 VISSCHERS+ZN

8 CONAERT+ZN

9 VISSCHERS+ZN
10 COOLEN KOEN

11 VISSCHERS+ZN
12 DIRCKX THEO

13 CEYSSENS LOUS
14 VISSCHERS+ZN
15 CONAERT+ZN

ROTEM

MAASMEC
MEE UNEN
MAASMEC
MAASMEC
MAASMEC
MAASMEC
DILSEN-
MAASMEC
KINROOTI
MAASMEC
ROTEM

MEE UWEN
MAASMEC
DILSEN-

=

J

I_._\
WOMNNENDOOR RGO FEWW

Afstand
Distanc

613419
602999
612023
2
3
4
5
611196

LOSTIJD/LACHER 07. 30

Ring JR Bestat Snelh
Bague AN Constat Vitesse
513364913 15. 49361 1227.82
509656113 15. 46509 1213.65
513737613 15.58120 1204. 30
509663213 15. 52269 1200.12
509663313 15. 53329 1197. 50
509656613 15. 56379 1120. 21
509658013 15. 58219 1186.15
512100013 16.13521 1166.70
509657813 16.09179 1161.18
512758213 1l6. 36318 1142.15
509661013 16.18019 1141.98
513364513 16. 32301 1130.72
513736013 16. 35540 1121.13
509667213 16.28369 1119. 54
512097513 16. 36131 1118. 96



